Race Date
September 22, 2022

Caty Dellwiche XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity 5000m

Place Score Name
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1 Matthias Bruning
2 William Carlson
3 Ethan Knudsen
4 Gideon Boerema
5 Aiden Storm
6 Eli Capistrant
7 Laken Stich
8 Chaldin Wisch
9 Isaac Elwell
(< 5) Hudson Mikolichek
10 Maddox Davis
(< 5) Eric Smith
11 Tanner Johnson
12 Mykola Pashkovskyi
13 John Titler
(> 7) Edwin Izazaga
14 Dawson Wibstad
(< 5) Tate Becker
15 Nolan Glander
(> 7) Max Grabow
16 Joseph Kostecka
(< 5) Gage Jones
(< 5) Joshua Hecksel
(> 7) Zach Moes
17 Logan Clough
(< 5) Anthony Coe
18 Dylan Kromarek
19 Carson Ehlers
(< 5) Rylan Meyer
(< 5) Josh Carlovsky
(> 7) Alex Draeger
(< 5) John Schueler
20 Collin Willems
(< 5) Isaiah Rogotzke
(> 7) Eric Marotte
(> 7) Carter Eichner
21 Joey Molnau
22 Oliver Schukei
(< 5) Sam Colvin
23 Jonah Scherer
24 Jack Lindquist
(> 7) Austin Opdahl
(< 5) Sam Stuewe

Team

Litchfield

Litchfield

Litchfield

Litchfield

Holy Family Catholic
Litchfield

Litchfield

Sibley East
Litchfield
Glencoe-Silver Lake
Holy Family Catholic
Minnesota Valley
Sibley East

Sibley East

Holy Family Catholic
Litchfield

Sibley East
M/T/GHEC/ML
Norwood-Young
Litchfield
Norwood-Young

St. James Area
Lester Prairie
Litchfield

Holy Family Catholic
St. Peter
Norwood-Young
Holy Family Catholic
St. James Area
Minnesota Valley
Litchfield

St. Peter
Norwood-Young
Minnesota Valley
Litchfield

Litchfield
Norwood-Young
Norwood-Young
Hutchinson

Sibley East
Norwood-Young
Norwood-Young

St. Peter
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Grade

Time
20:12.3
20:28.6
20:32.9
20:45.1
21:52.0
21:52.8
21:56.4
22:16.8
22:18.2
22:20.6
22:34.6
22:46.0
22:48.7
22:49.0
22:55.2
23:05.7
23:07.9
23:08.6
23:09.5
23:13.1
23:37.8
23:44.5
23:50.0
23:58.9
24:20.5
24:24.2
24:35.4
24:35.4
24:37.2
24:47.3
25:06.6
25:07.3
25:13.4
25:19.7
25:23.9
25:44.3
25:51.3
26:25.6
27:16.2
27:58.4
30:49.2
33:18.6
33:25.4
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Race Date Caty Dellwiche XC Invitational

September 22, 2022 Final Team Results
Boys Boys
Boys Junior Varsity 5000m Boys Junior Varsity 5000m
Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time Time Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Litchfield Finish Position - 1 St. Peter Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): 16 Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time: 20:46.4 Average Time:
1 Matthias Bruning 9 1 1 20:12.3 20:12.3 1 Anthony Coe 11 Less 24:24.2 24:24.2
2 William Carlson 10 2 3 20:28.6 40:40.9 2 John Schueler 9 Less 25:07.3 49:31.5
3 Ethan Knudsen 11 3 6 20:32.9 1:01:13.8 3 Sam Stuewe 12 Less 33:25.4 1:22:56.9
4 Gideon Boerema 9 4 10 20:45.1 1:21:58.9 St. James Area Finish Position - Inc.
5 Eli Capistrant 9 6 16 21:52.8 1:43:51.7
) Team Score (places): Inc.
6 Laken Stich 9 7 (23) 21:56.4 2:05:48.1 )
Average Time:
7 lIsaac Elwell 9 9) (32 22:18.2 2:28:06.3
8 Edwin Izazaga 10  More 23:05.7 2:51:12.0 1 Gage Jones 11 Less 23:44.5 23:44.5
9 Max Grabow 9 More 23131  3:14:25.1 2 Rylan Meyer 9 Less 24:37.2 48:21.7
10 Zach Moes 9 More 23:58.9 3:38:24.0 Glencoe-Silver Lake Finish Position - Inc.
11 Alex Draeger 12 More 25:06.6 4:03:30.6 Team Score (places): Inc.
12 Eric Marotte 12 More 25:23.9 4:28:54.5 Average Time:
13 Carter Eichner 9 More 25:44.3 4:54:38.8 o
1 Hudson Mikolichek 10 Less 22:20.6 22:20.6
Holy Family Catholic Finish Position - 2 o o .
Lester Prairie Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): 64
Average Time: 23:15.6 Team Score (.places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Aiden Storm 12 5 5 21:52.0 21:52.0
> Maddox Davis 7 10 15 22:34.6 44:26.6 1 Joshua Hecksel 11 Less 23:50.0 23:50.0
3 John Titler 11 13 28 22:55.2 1:07:21.8 Hutchinson Finish Position - Inc.
4 Logan Clough 9 17 45 24:20.5 1:31:42.3 Team Score (places): Inc.
5 Carson Ehlers 9 19 64 24:35.4 1:56:17.7 Average Time:
Sibley East Finish Position - 3 1 Sam Colvin 10 Less 27:16.2 27:16.2
Team Score (places): 68 M/T/GHEC/ML Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time: 23:48.2 Team Score (places): Inc.
1 Chaldin Wisch 11 8 8 22:16.8 22:16.8 Average Time:
2 Tanner Johnson 8 11 19 22:48.7 45:05.5 1 Tate Becker 9 Less 23:08.6 23:08.6
3 Mykola Pashkovskyi 11 12 31 22:49.0 1:07:54.5
4 Dawson Wibstad 9 14 45 23:07.9 1:31:02.4
5 Jonah Scherer 11 23 68 27:58.4 1:59:00.8
Norwood-Young America Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 90
Average Time: 24:29.5
1 Nolan Glander 12 15 15 23:09.5 23:09.5
2 Joseph Kostecka 7 16 31 23:37.8 46:47.3
3 Dylan Kromarek 10 18 49 24:35.4 1:11:22.7
4 Collin Willems 10 20 69 25:13.4 1:36:36.1
5 Joey Molnau 12 21 90 25:51.3 2:02:27.4
6 Oliver Schukei 9 (22) (112) 26:25.6 2:28:53.0
7 Jack Lindquist 7 (24) (136) 30:49.2 2:59:42.2
8 Austin Opdahl 9 More 33:18.6 3:33:00.8
Minnesota Valley Lutheran Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Eric Smith 12 Less 22:46.0 22:46.0
2 Josh Carlovsky 10 Less 24:47.3 47:33.3
3 Isaiah Rogotzke 12 Less 25:19.7 1:12:53.0
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